
                      DuKane Conference Championships
                                Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                10/19/2019
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    38  Batavia                                     (17:52.2  89:20.9 1:30.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Katrina Schlenker       10   16:53.5
  2      6  Jenna Schifferer        11   17:53.1
  3      7  Mia Gianfrancesc        12   17:53.3
  4     10  Audrey Pellico          12   18:17.1
  5     13  Katie Cole              12   18:23.9
  6   ( 15) Liliana Bednarek        9    18:28.3
  7   ( 24) Ava Thomas              9    19:01.9

  2.    72  Wheaton Warrenville South                   (18:19.0  91:34.7 2:20.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Samantha Poglitsch      11   16:51.9
  2      5  Kaitlyn Nenninger       12   17:51.2
  3     18  Erica Emmerick          12   18:43.8
  4     22  Haley Ansiel            12   18:55.6
  5     26  Tess Rucoba             12   19:12.2
  6   ( 27) Becca Hauenstein        11   19:17.8
  7   ( 28) Maria Rucoba            12   19:25.6

  3.    72  St. Charles East                            (18:24.5  92:02.2 1:34.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Alice Abbott            11   17:25.2
  2     11  Brooklyn Walker         9    18:19.0
  3     16  Ava Abbott              10   18:28.5
  4     19  Hannah Kilpatrick       10   18:50.3
  5     23  Grace Jackson           12   18:59.2
  6   ( 31) Venezia Munoz           12   19:35.6
  7   ( 34) Gia Klasa               10   19:46.5

  4.    93  Geneva                                      (18:44.6  93:43.0 1:14.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Sarah Pratt             12   18:14.6
  2     12  Andrine Larsen          12   18:23.5
  3     17  Lauren Hasty            11   18:31.8
  4     25  Lily Ryan               10   19:04.3
  5     30  Mckenna Mertes          9    19:28.8
  6   ( 35) Elise Waldchdn          9    19:48.4
  7   ( 37) Kayla Stone             10   19:54.6

  5.   117  Wheaton North                               (19:01.9  95:09.1 1:57.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Sophie Daigle           12   17:54.7
  2     20  Sophia Spencer          10   18:51.4
  3     21  Eleanor Quinn           11   18:52.8
  4     32  Ella Kannegiesser       12   19:37.7
  5     36  Olivia Jeanette         12   19:52.5
  6   ( 38) Emily Burnham           11   20:10.5
  7   ( 39) Anna Roe                10   20:22.2

  6.   120  St. Charles North                           (19:11.5  95:57.3 2:45.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Rachel Price            10   17:49.6
  2     14  Ella Townsend           11   18:25.6
  3     29  Miles Watts             10   19:28.0
  4     33  Audrey Sheehy           10   19:39.4
  5     40  Megan Strong            9    20:34.7



  6   ( 41) Abby Liesen             12   20:37.1
  7   ( 43) Abigale Steele          11   20:38.2

  7.   224  Glenbard North                              (21:35.4  107:56.9 1:15.2)
==========================================================
  1     42  Elizabeth Jones         11   20:37.7
  2     44  Riley Hernandez         11   21:45.8
  3     45  Taylor Destafano        10   21:49.7
  4     46  Karina Aguilar          12   21:50.8
  5     47  Camila Vila             10   21:52.9
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                      DuKane Conference Championships
                                Roselle, IL
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Samantha Poglitsch 11   Wheaton Warrenville South      16:51.9  5:38 
    2    2 Katrina Schlenker  10   Batavia                        16:53.5  5:38 
    3    3 Alice Abbott       11   St. Charles East               17:25.2  5:49 
    4    4 Rachel Price       10   St. Charles North              17:49.6  5:57 
    5    5 Kaitlyn Nenninger  12   Wheaton Warrenville South      17:51.2  5:58 
    6    6 Jenna Schifferer   11   Batavia                        17:53.1  5:58 
    7    7 Mia Gianfrancesc   12   Batavia                        17:53.3  5:58 
    8    8 Sophie Daigle      12   Wheaton North                  17:54.7  5:59 
    9    9 Sarah Pratt        12   Geneva                         18:14.6  6:05 
   10   10 Audrey Pellico     12   Batavia                        18:17.1  6:06 
   11   11 Brooklyn Walker    9    St. Charles East               18:19.0  6:07 
   12   12 Andrine Larsen     12   Geneva                         18:23.5  6:08 
   13   13 Katie Cole         12   Batavia                        18:23.9  6:08 
   14   14 Ella Townsend      11   St. Charles North              18:25.6  6:09 
   15   15 Liliana Bednarek   9    Batavia                        18:28.3  6:10 
   16   16 Ava Abbott         10   St. Charles East               18:28.5  6:10 
   17   17 Lauren Hasty       11   Geneva                         18:31.8  6:11 
   18   18 Erica Emmerick     12   Wheaton Warrenville South      18:43.8  6:15 
   19   19 Hannah Kilpatrick  10   St. Charles East               18:50.3  6:17 
   20   20 Sophia Spencer     10   Wheaton North                  18:51.4  6:18 
   21   21 Eleanor Quinn      11   Wheaton North                  18:52.8  6:18 
   22   22 Haley Ansiel       12   Wheaton Warrenville South      18:55.6  6:19 
   23   23 Grace Jackson      12   St. Charles East               18:59.2  6:20 
   24   24 Ava Thomas         9    Batavia                        19:01.9  6:21 
   25   25 Lily Ryan          10   Geneva                         19:04.3  6:22 
   26   26 Tess Rucoba        12   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:12.2  6:25 
   27   27 Becca Hauenstein   11   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:17.8  6:26 
   28   28 Maria Rucoba       12   Wheaton Warrenville South      19:25.6  6:29 
   29   29 Miles Watts        10   St. Charles North              19:28.0  6:30 
   30   30 McKenna Mertes     9    Geneva                         19:28.8  6:30 
   31   31 Venezia Munoz      12   St. Charles East               19:35.6  6:32 
   32   32 Ella Kannegiesser  12   Wheaton North                  19:37.7  6:33 
   33   33 Audrey Sheehy      10   St. Charles North              19:39.4  6:34 
   34   34 Gia Klasa          10   St. Charles East               19:46.5  6:36 
   35   35 Elise Waldchdn     9    Geneva                         19:48.4  6:37 
   36   36 Olivia Jeanette    12   Wheaton North                  19:52.5  6:38 
   37   37 Kayla Stone        10   Geneva                         19:54.6  6:39 
   38      Jade Benavides     9    Lake Park                      20:05.8  6:42 
   39   38 Emily Burnham      11   Wheaton North                  20:10.5  6:44 
   40      Lauren Mack        12   Lake Park                      20:15.5  6:46 
   41   39 Anna Roe           10   Wheaton North                  20:22.2  6:48 
   42   40 Megan Strong       9    St. Charles North              20:34.7  6:52 
   43   41 Abby Liesen        12   St. Charles North              20:37.1  6:53 
   44   42 Elizabeth Jones    11   Glenbard North                 20:37.7  6:53 
   45   43 Abigale Steele     11   St. Charles North              20:38.2  6:53 
   46      Elisabeth Johnson  11   Lake Park                      21:38.5  7:13 
   47   44 Riley Hernandez    11   Glenbard North                 21:45.8  7:16 
   48   45 Taylor Destafano   10   Glenbard North                 21:49.7  7:17 
   49   46 Karina Aguilar     12   Glenbard North                 21:50.8  7:17 
   50      Reina Itai         10   Lake Park                      21:52.3  7:18 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   47 Camila Vila        10   Glenbard North                 21:52.9  7:18 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


